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Division 3 Girls
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DREIER Lukas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING WULSCHNIG Moritz (AUT)
TIMING HARTWEGER Valentina (AUT)
STARTER WAGNER Emilie (AUT)
ANNOUNCER ALGATE Paul (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Overcast, Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SUSSER Moritz (AUT) SUSSER Moritz (AUT)

COURSE Shakey Knees Shakey Knees
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m 1605 m
DROP 95 m 95 m
GATES 15
STARTING TIME 09:06 12:24
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Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 468 33798 CUNNINGHAM Sadie Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 24.46 25.30 49.76

2 484 39163 KONECSNY Isabella Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 24.67 25.26 49.93 0.17

3 467 44926 BISCAN Daisy Geelong College (A) 24.57 25.65 50.22 0.46

4 544 33741 PRICE Alannah Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 25.93 25.54 51.47 1.71

5 445 34630 PEARCE Ella Haileybury Girls College (A) 25.26 26.23 51.49 1.73

6 454 27219 CRESWELL Grace Lauriston Girls School (A) 25.32 26.88 52.20 2.44

7 456 34618 CREWES Willow Genazzano FCJ College (A) 25.74 26.95 52.69 2.93

8 537 42372 GILL Annika St Catherine's School VI (A) 26.53 26.37 52.90 3.14

9 479 33859 FALLSHAW Jala Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 26.05 26.88 52.93 3.17

10 477 51209 LINDEN Sophie Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 26.80 27.18 53.98 4.22

11 632 46312 WILKINS Bella St Catherine's School VI (A) 27.61 26.39 54.00 4.24

12 589 33702 THOMAS Coco St Catherine's School VI (A) 27.47 26.64 54.11 4.35

13 461 46235 MADING-BURKE Sabine Caulfield Grammar School (A) 26.80 27.52 54.32 4.56

14 474 43674 LIU Emily St Catherine's School VI (A) 26.91 27.74 54.65 4.89

15 469 41422 TAYLOR Josephine Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 26.49 28.17 54.66 4.90

16 482 33807 JOHNSTONE MIMI Toorak College (A) 26.46 28.33 54.79 5.03

17 636 27293 DAVIS Chloe Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 27.96 26.88 54.84 5.08

18 514 43518 WELLS Persia Haileybury Girls College (A) 27.67 27.66 55.33 5.57

19 464 29646 SANDY Catherine MLC (A) 27.42 28.35 55.77 6.01

20 595 42267 PLENDERLEITH Zoe Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 28.26 27.96 56.22 6.46

21 501 33950 WEBSTER Elsie Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 27.69 28.64 56.33 6.57

22 517 42214 TURNER Rhylee Cathedral College Wangar (A) 28.65 27.85 56.50 6.74
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23 453 45763 MINCU Emma Ruyton Girls' School (A) 27.42 29.23 56.65 6.89

24 550 60531 CHERNY Phoebe Lauriston Girls School (B) 28.53 28.50 57.03 7.27

25 452 42314 MARBURG Anabel Loreto Toorak (A) 27.95 29.17 57.12 7.36

26 521 56902 NGAN TSZ Wanda Lauriston Girls School (A) 29.04 28.47 57.51 7.75

27 462 27500 MARLOW Sophie Bright P-12 College (A) 27.90 29.67 57.57 7.81

28 471 30491 O'DONOHUE Claudia Peninsula Grammar (A) 27.94 29.73 57.67 7.91

29 496 29132 ABERDEEN Camilla St Catherine's School VI (B) 28.68 29.15 57.83 8.07

30 626 41938 MESZAROS Madeline Lauriston Girls School (A) 29.20 28.92 58.12 8.36

31 472 56230 CATALANO Charlie Byron Bay (A) 28.19 30.01 58.20 8.44

32 529 55053 TIMBS Elkie Bright P-12 College (A) 29.37 28.95 58.32 8.56

33 470 42453 ANSELL Gabriella Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 28.36 30.34 58.70 8.94

34 577 46826 BARLOW MIMI Lauriston Girls School (A) 29.64 29.42 59.06 9.30

35 634 39864 WALKER Francesca Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 30.01 29.20 59.21 9.45

36 519 55321 UGLOW Amitie Loreto Toorak (A) 30.26 28.98 59.24 9.48

37 516 39429 KEMP Phoebe Firbank Grammar School (A) 29.93 29.45 59.38 9.62

38 480 48641 FONG Ally Mentone Grammar (A) 28.95 30.68 59.63 9.87

39 592 57333 DUNNE Amelie Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 30.48 29.43 59.91 10.15

40 541 59916 PIOTROWSKI Claudia Mentone Grammar (A) 30.25 30.28 1:00.53 10.77

41 531 57983 SEARGEANT Sophie MLC (A) 30.59 30.04 1:00.63 10.87

42 483 41536 MARSHALL Lily Sacre Coeur (A) 29.83 31.12 1:00.95 11.19

43 526 59686 PARSONS Winter Woodleigh School (A) 30.86 30.30 1:01.16 11.40

44 546 34697 LETTIERI Summer Haileybury Girls College (B) 31.16 30.09 1:01.25 11.49

45 571 46682 CORNELIUS Bridget Haileybury Girls College (A) 30.16 31.37 1:01.53 11.77

46 7 58906 HANDBERG Helena Star of the Sea (A) 30.79 30.93 1:01.72 11.96

47 459 37772 PULLAR MIMI Woodleigh School (A) 30.21 31.61 1:01.82 12.06

48 444 58911 DOWNING Martha Eltham College (A) 30.92 30.94 1:01.86 12.10

49 644 40196 DUNDEE Beatrix Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 31.38 30.81 1:02.19 12.43

50 542 36223 HARDY Ava Toorak College (A) 31.58 30.74 1:02.32 12.56

51 584 46818 FERRARO Alessia MLC (A) 31.90 31.09 1:02.99 13.23

52 473 31820 BAKER Sophie Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 31.34 31.84 1:03.18 13.42

53 564 52777 LANE Siena St Catherine's School VI (C) 32.03 31.21 1:03.24 13.48

54 557 31134 FREEMAN Alice Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 31.24 32.07 1:03.31 13.55

55 481 44906 XIE Jasmine Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 31.29 32.40 1:03.69 13.93

56 507 61784 HELY Lila Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C) 31.64 32.16 1:03.80 14.04

57 620 51611 HOYNE Yvette Haileybury Girls College (A) 32.46 31.52 1:03.98 14.22

58 466 58232 DAVEY Sissy Goulburn Valley Grammar  (A) 31.59 32.66 1:04.25 14.49

59 499 50567 HARVEY Emily Toorak College (B) 31.27 33.45 1:04.72 14.96

60 534 58948 MCKEOWN Sophia Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 32.75 32.17 1:04.92 15.16

61 572 41590 MCLEAN Grace Firbank Grammar School (A) 32.58 32.38 1:04.96 15.20

62 485 47109 WILLIAMS Annella Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 32.51 32.48 1:04.99 15.23

63 493 48269 CULLEN-CROKE Carmen MLC (B) 32.01 32.99 1:05.00 15.24

64 512 49782 FREEMAN Lucy Caulfield Grammar School (E) 32.13 33.10 1:05.23 15.47

65 465 57250 CAMERON Daisy Goulburn Valley Grammar  (A) 32.63 32.69 1:05.32 15.56

66 443 51846 DOYLE Charlotte Holy Trinity Lutheran Co (A) 32.39 33.01 1:05.40 15.64

67 597 57510 NIKPOUR Zahra Haileybury Girls College (B) 33.58 31.89 1:05.47 15.71

68 543 59773 FFRENCH Charlotte Sacre Coeur (A) 33.62 32.33 1:05.95 16.19

69 651 33804 BERTALLI Scarlett St Catherine's School VI (D) 34.12 31.94 1:06.06 16.30

70 621 51777 RUSSELL Pearl Firbank Grammar School (A) 34.12 32.08 1:06.20 16.44

71 583 58060 GUTTMANN Zara St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 32.48 34.11 1:06.59 16.83

71 505 41666 OXLEY Annie St Catherine's School VI (C) 33.42 33.17 1:06.59 16.83

73 536 45335 WHITBURN Tamsin Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 34.09 32.83 1:06.92 17.16

74 641 31225 BUCKLEY Ellyse St Catherine's School VI (B) 33.90 33.07 1:06.97 17.21

75 491 46865 MEATHREL Matilda Lauriston Girls School (B) 33.31 33.70 1:07.01 17.25
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76 551 46177 ABBOTT Ruby Caulfield Grammar School (B) 33.84 33.23 1:07.07 17.31

77 640 54606 LOH Addison MLC (B) 34.51 32.57 1:07.08 17.32

78 612 62219 EVERINGHAM Georgina MLC (C) 35.23 31.90 1:07.13 17.37

79 498 31181 MAHON Diana Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 33.99 33.15 1:07.14 17.38

80 600 49611 KOLIBA Ines Lauriston Girls School (B) 34.02 33.20 1:07.22 17.46

81 637 54960 BALLANTYNE Charlotte Haileybury Girls College (B) 33.32 34.15 1:07.47 17.71

82 629 46039 GILCHRIST Emily Geelong College (A) 34.36 33.18 1:07.54 17.78

83 607 62833 MCDONALD Heidi Toorak College (B) 33.99 33.66 1:07.65 17.89

84 548 58602 MANICKAM Eliza Loreto Toorak (B) 34.65 33.03 1:07.68 17.92

85 645 23698 SHADY Elizabeth Lauriston Girls School (C) 34.72 33.01 1:07.73 17.97

86 528 40053 STEINER Isla Caulfield Grammar School (A) 34.38 33.41 1:07.79 18.03

87 488 45394 QUILL Matilda Firbank Grammar School (B) 34.10 33.75 1:07.85 18.09

88 602 50587 DONELLY Indianna MLC (B) 34.04 33.90 1:07.94 18.18

89 605 51646 RIORDAN Sasha Lowther Hall AGS (B) 34.00 33.95 1:07.95 18.19

90 601 62345 WENK Sophie Caulfield Grammar School (B) 34.57 33.57 1:08.14 18.38

91 569 54064 GREEN Olivia Melbourne Girls Grammar  (D) 33.56 34.83 1:08.39 18.63

92 508 62996 STIRLING Margaux Lauriston Girls School (D) 34.96 33.52 1:08.48 18.72

93 558 57782 BRAND Casey Toorak College (B) 34.52 33.97 1:08.49 18.73

94 503 42441 BOURKE Laeticia Caulfield Grammar School (C) 33.59 35.03 1:08.62 18.86

95 535 47646 PEEL Hannah Peninsula Grammar (A) 34.60 34.03 1:08.63 18.87

96 614 47130 ROBINSON Anabelle Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C) 35.60 33.28 1:08.88 19.12

97 648 52121 LAWSON Eliza Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C) 34.92 33.99 1:08.91 19.15

98 613 52805 BINGHAM Olivia St Catherine's School VI (C) 35.11 33.95 1:09.06 19.30

99 635 60917 BRADY Imogen Toorak College (A) 35.30 33.82 1:09.12 19.36

100 582 47505 RICH Ines Caulfield Grammar School (A) 34.84 34.42 1:09.26 19.50

101 628 55097 LIU Shirley MLC (A) 35.62 33.65 1:09.27 19.51

102 615 35011 HESKIN Amelie Lauriston Girls School (D) 35.78 33.93 1:09.71 19.95

103 631 50561 MAZZEI Veda Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 36.49 33.25 1:09.74 19.98

104 630 34958 PEARCE Coco Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 36.51 33.39 1:09.90 20.14

105 568 60871 CHEN Olga St Catherine's School VI (D) 34.08 35.96 1:10.04 20.28

106 616 45104 PIKE Hannah Caulfield Grammar School (D) 35.24 34.92 1:10.16 20.40

107 617 57008 WILLIAMS Coco St Catherine's School VI (D) 36.66 33.51 1:10.17 20.41

108 610 40781 INGHAM Lucie Lauriston Girls School (C) 36.12 34.30 1:10.42 20.66

109 638 45514 CLOTHIER Evelyn Lauriston Girls School (B) 36.11 34.36 1:10.47 20.71

110 594 59774 FFRENCH Matilda Sacre Coeur (A) 35.95 34.89 1:10.84 21.08

111 618 57422 BYRNE Willow Melbourne Girls Grammar  (D) 36.19 34.76 1:10.95 21.19

112 639 57275 SZPRINC Abby Caulfield Grammar School (B) 35.59 35.41 1:11.00 21.24

113 588 50568 LARGE Madeleine Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 36.39 34.81 1:11.20 21.44

114 554 53429 HOU Chelsea Strathcona Girls Grammar (B) 36.88 34.40 1:11.28 21.52

115 590 59845 THOMAS Chelsea Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 36.45 34.98 1:11.43 21.67

116 575 62528 SCHOENWAELDER Isabel Loreto Toorak (A) 36.36 35.26 1:11.62 21.86

117 458 63286 ZHAO Hannah Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 35.66 36.05 1:11.71 21.95

118 552 45440 ROSS Olivia MLC (B) 35.94 35.83 1:11.77 22.01

118 523 58019 WANG Angela Genazzano FCJ College (A) 37.05 34.72 1:11.77 22.01

120 596 63307 GOLDSTRAW Ava Wesley College (A) 36.97 35.01 1:11.98 22.22

121 539 58666 CAMPBELL Evie Lowther Hall AGS (A) 36.43 35.61 1:12.04 22.28

122 565 47154 PRITCHARD Annabel Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C) 36.48 35.59 1:12.07 22.31

123 604 49668 MACHADO GISELE COCO (coco) St Catherine's School VI (B) 42.84 29.50 1:12.34 22.58

124 500 59841 BUXTON Bonnie Sacre Coeur (B) 35.99 36.55 1:12.54 22.78

125 553 63039 DOWNING Isla Geelong College (B) 37.18 35.89 1:13.07 23.31

126 566 60950 NIXON Georgina Lauriston Girls School (D) 36.78 36.40 1:13.18 23.42

127 506 63887 HANSEN Annika Toorak College (C) 36.58 36.76 1:13.34 23.58

128 591 62247 PHO Ashley Lowther Hall AGS (A) 37.44 35.95 1:13.39 23.63
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129 547 62252 ROMANIN Alannah Firbank Grammar School (B) 37.52 36.05 1:13.57 23.81

130 510 52156 NEWLING WARD Piper St Catherine's School VI (D) 37.27 36.39 1:13.66 23.90

131 625 53151 RHODES Isobel Ruyton Girls' School (A) 38.13 35.56 1:13.69 23.93

132 570 51687 LINDSAY Georgie Caulfield Grammar School (E) 36.76 37.20 1:13.96 24.20

132 502 57274 HOOK Luella Lauriston Girls School (C) 36.12 37.84 1:13.96 24.20

134 549 56450 LI Amanda Ruyton Girls' School (B) 37.56 36.68 1:14.24 24.48

135 538 59843 HODGE Jessica Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 37.35 37.19 1:14.54 24.78

135 478 59359 DOUGLAS Emily Lowther Hall AGS (A) 38.19 36.35 1:14.54 24.78

137 598 62269 IGINI Siena Firbank Grammar School (B) 37.59 37.13 1:14.72 24.96

138 619 58783 DINNAGE Ivy Caulfield Grammar School (E) 38.61 36.26 1:14.87 25.11

139 585 50986 GARLAND Alice Geelong College (A) 37.36 37.87 1:15.23 25.47

140 525 63282 BAO Cathy Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 38.75 36.52 1:15.27 25.51

141 646 63015 SMITH Eva Caulfield Grammar School (C) 39.29 36.11 1:15.40 25.64

141 608 61196 RECUPERO Isla Sacre Coeur (B) 37.73 37.67 1:15.40 25.64

143 494 58184 COUCH Gisele Geelong College (B) 38.06 37.59 1:15.65 25.89

144 527 62035 ZHADAN Dasha St Leonard's College (A) 38.56 37.10 1:15.66 25.90

145 647 52209 CAMERON Matilda St Catherine's School VI (C) 39.47 36.50 1:15.97 26.21

146 587 62072 BYRNE Amy Peninsula Grammar (A) 38.70 37.34 1:16.04 26.28

147 492 51697 LOURENS Charli Caulfield Grammar School (B) 39.06 38.28 1:17.34 27.58

148 643 46881 CUNNINGHAM Daisy Toorak College (B) 40.19 37.37 1:17.56 27.80

149 530 51566 STRACHAN Abigail St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 38.36 39.51 1:17.87 28.11

150 522 58808 GREENWOOD Clare Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (A) 40.47 37.59 1:18.06 28.30

151 576 54620 SLATTERY Lucinda Ruyton Girls' School (A) 40.39 38.17 1:18.56 28.80

152 559 51871 MERRY Vivienne Sacre Coeur (B) 40.93 39.15 1:20.08 30.32

153 563 58144 EVANS Alexis MLC (C) 41.06 39.43 1:20.49 30.73

154 561 60931 GATES Eleanor Lauriston Girls School (C) 42.93 37.57 1:20.50 30.74

155 580 48664 MORLEY Emma Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 41.64 38.88 1:20.52 30.76

156 562 62532 KUSUMA Elle Caulfield Grammar School (C) 39.85 40.68 1:20.53 30.77

157 533 63529 HAYHURST Georgie Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 41.13 40.63 1:21.76 32.00

158 622 59146 FINDLAY Jade Cathedral College Wangar (A) 41.92 39.90 1:21.82 32.06

159 579 56509 MISSEN Clara Genazzano FCJ College (A) 43.28 38.58 1:21.86 32.10

160 650 61093 BACON Louise Caulfield Grammar School (D) 43.47 39.21 1:22.68 32.92

161 446 58117 GREENE Zara Christian College Geelon (A) 42.47 40.23 1:22.70 32.94

162 490 62927 THIEL Ella Ruyton Girls' School (B) 41.77 41.12 1:22.89 33.13

163 578 63217 MOY Isabella Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (A) 42.66 40.29 1:22.95 33.19

164 497 62245 SOUTER Emily Lowther Hall AGS (B) 43.33 41.28 1:24.61 34.85

165 509 62505 DELAHEY Matilda Caulfield Grammar School (D) 41.93 42.81 1:24.74 34.98

166 495 50569 LARGE Claudia Strathcona Girls Grammar (B) 39.42 45.68 1:25.10 35.34

167 611 60774 DOHERTY Lulu Caulfield Grammar School (C) 44.96 42.35 1:27.31 37.55

168 567 62321 OTA Elise Caulfield Grammar School (D) 45.78 41.80 1:27.58 37.82

169 649 62082 SZMALKO Isabel Lauriston Girls School (D) 46.23 43.73 1:29.96 40.20

170 581 60658 MILDREN Savannah Woodleigh School (A) 45.20 45.90 1:31.10 41.34

171 633 62040 ARCIFA-ANTRIM Maudie Lowther Hall AGS (A) 48.72 43.09 1:31.81 42.05

172 556 61942 THOMPSON Zoe Lowther Hall AGS (B) 46.50 45.75 1:32.25 42.49

173 455 59407 MANDERS Amara Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (A) 46.18 48.37 1:34.55 44.79

174 599 62864 TUDOR Mia Loreto Toorak (B) 52.11 50.60 1:42.71 52.95

175 624 62865 MCCANN Winifred Loreto Toorak (A) 57.04 50.84 1:47.88 58.12

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (10)

451 57392 LASKY Frankie Bialik College (A)
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463 41585 ELLIOTT Lexi St Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

487 54182 NOBLE Lila Haileybury Girls College (B)

511 61045 BROWN Ashlyn Melbourne Girls Grammar  (D)

532 46041 NEATE Tilly Geelong College (A)

545 30765 ROZENES Lucy Wesley College (A)

573 55026 SMITH Charlie Cathedral College Wangar (A)

606 61485 DUNNE Chloe Geelong Grammar School ( (B)

627 58331 PENG Lily Caulfield Grammar School (A)

642 53377 MILNE Sage Geelong Grammar School ( (B)

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

460 62614 STOCKDALE Aerin St Leonard's College (A)

593 52021 GOMEZ Holly Toorak College (A) 30.51

609 54249 BROOKS Zoe Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 35.92

Disqualified - Run 1 (6)

475 30116 TAN Gabriella Balwyn High School (A) Gate 1

486 52227 HENRY Olive Wesley College (A) Gate 1

504 41308 CLEMINSON Claire MLC (C) 36.96 Gate 7

555 54318 RICE Willow St Catherine's School VI (B) 28.32 Gate 1

560 51443 TAYLOR Saskia Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 30.25 Gate 10

623 62562 ROBERTS Kitty Mentone Girls Secondary  (A) Gate 1

Did Not Start - Run 2 (23)

442 60504 REDMOND Florence Braemar College (A) 46.51

447 40485 MOORE Eliza Catholic Ladies College (A) 31.46

449 27475 ANDERS Paige Cathedral College Wangar (A) 31.24

450 62530 KASPARSONS Krista Mentone Girls Secondary  (A) 32.13

451 57392 LASKY Frankie Bialik College (A)

457 44931 CRUMPLER_WHAN Saskia Melbourne Girls' College (A) 34.46

460 62614 STOCKDALE Aerin St Leonard's College (A)

463 41585 ELLIOTT Lexi St Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

475 30116 TAN Gabriella Balwyn High School (A)

476 61261 BOND Ava Albert Park College (A) 38.80

486 52227 HENRY Olive Wesley College (A)

487 54182 NOBLE Lila Haileybury Girls College (B)

511 61045 BROWN Ashlyn Melbourne Girls Grammar  (D)

518 62588 EVENDEN Gia Mentone Girls Secondary  (A) 31.44

524 44932 CRUMPLER-WHAN Zara Melbourne Girls' College (A) 35.82

532 46041 NEATE Tilly Geelong College (A)

545 30765 ROZENES Lucy Wesley College (A)

573 55026 SMITH Charlie Cathedral College Wangar (A)

574 62531 NEDERHOED Miki Mentone Girls Secondary  (A) 34.27

606 61485 DUNNE Chloe Geelong Grammar School ( (B)

623 62562 ROBERTS Kitty Mentone Girls Secondary  (A)

627 58331 PENG Lily Caulfield Grammar School (A)

642 53377 MILNE Sage Geelong Grammar School ( (B)

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

513 45149 OLDFIELD Ella Eltham College (A) 32.59

520 40811 SCHWARZ Greta Ruyton Girls' School (A) 29.77

Disqualified - Run 2 (6)

448 34883 LIM Isabella Firbank Grammar School (A) 27.08 Gate 13
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DREIER Lukas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING WULSCHNIG Moritz (AUT)
TIMING HARTWEGER Valentina (AUT)
STARTER WAGNER Emilie (AUT)
ANNOUNCER ALGATE Paul (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Overcast, Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SUSSER Moritz (AUT) SUSSER Moritz (AUT)

COURSE Shakey Knees Shakey Knees
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m 1605 m
DROP 95 m 95 m
GATES 15
STARTING TIME 09:06 12:24
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Division 3 Girls

Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Overall

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

22/08/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 24.AIBL.3207.0000  /  22/08/2024 at 15:00  /  Page 6/6

Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

489 59838 CIDONI Lola Loreto Toorak (B) 34.77 Gate 13

515 33824 KAMEN Asher Christian College Geelon (A) 29.10 Gate 7

540 29319 SINGER Laluna Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 25.86 Gate 12

586 61325 HAMMOND Elodie Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 35.94 Gate 14

603 59422 SLUGA Kathleen Strathcona Girls Grammar (B) 37.63 Gate 13

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Division 3 Girls
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DREIER Lukas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING WULSCHNIG Moritz (AUT)
TIMING HARTWEGER Valentina (AUT)
STARTER WAGNER Emilie (AUT)
ANNOUNCER ALGATE Paul (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SUSSER Moritz (AUT) SUSSER Moritz (AUT)

COURSE Shakey Knees Shakey Knees
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m 1605 m
DROP 95 m 95 m
GATES 15
STARTING TIME 09:06 12:24

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

22/08/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 24.AIBL.3207.0000  /  22/08/2024 at 15:00  /  Page 1/8

Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 2:36.24 1 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A)

484 39163 KONECSNY Isabella 24.67 25.26

544 33741 PRICE Alannah 25.93 25.54

636 27293 DAVIS Chloe 27.96 26.88

595 42267 PLENDERLEITH Zoe 28.26 27.96

Gap: + 4.07Total time: 2:40.31 2 - St Catherine's School VI (A)

537 42372 GILL Annika 26.53 26.37

632 46312 WILKINS Bella 27.61 26.39

589 33702 THOMAS Coco 27.47 26.64

474 43674 LIU Emily 26.91 27.74

Gap: + 11.19Total time: 2:47.43 3 - Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

479 33859 FALLSHAW Jala 26.05 26.88

634 39864 WALKER Francesca 30.01 29.20

592 57333 DUNNE Amelie 30.48 29.43

540 29319 SINGER Laluna 25.86

Gap: + 11.59Total time: 2:47.83 4 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

454 27219 CRESWELL Grace 25.32 26.88

521 56902 NGAN TSZ Wanda 29.04 28.47

626 41938 MESZAROS Madeline 29.20 28.92
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DREIER Lukas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING WULSCHNIG Moritz (AUT)
TIMING HARTWEGER Valentina (AUT)
STARTER WAGNER Emilie (AUT)
ANNOUNCER ALGATE Paul (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SUSSER Moritz (AUT) SUSSER Moritz (AUT)

COURSE Shakey Knees Shakey Knees
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m 1605 m
DROP 95 m 95 m
GATES 15
STARTING TIME 09:06 12:24
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Official Ranking - Team
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

577 46826 BARLOW MIMI 29.64 29.42

Gap: + 12.11Total time: 2:48.35 5 - Haileybury Girls College (A)

445 34630 PEARCE Ella 25.26 26.23

514 43518 WELLS Persia 27.67 27.66

571 46682 CORNELIUS Bridget 30.16 31.37

620 51611 HOYNE Yvette 32.46 31.52

Gap: + 23.15Total time: 2:59.39 6 - MLC (A)

464 29646 SANDY Catherine 27.42 28.35

531 57983 SEARGEANT Sophie 30.59 30.04

584 46818 FERRARO Alessia 31.90 31.09

628 55097 LIU Shirley 35.62 33.65

Gap: + 26.68Total time: 3:02.92 7 - Toorak College (A)

482 33807 JOHNSTONE MIMI 26.46 28.33

542 36223 HARDY Ava 31.58 30.74

635 60917 BRADY Imogen 35.30 33.82

593 52021 GOMEZ Holly 30.51

Gap: + 27.26Total time: 3:03.50 8 - Firbank Grammar School (A)

516 39429 KEMP Phoebe 29.93 29.45

572 41590 MCLEAN Grace 32.58 32.38

621 51777 RUSSELL Pearl 34.12 32.08

448 34883 LIM Isabella 27.08

Gap: + 31.74Total time: 3:07.98 9 - Loreto Toorak (A)

452 42314 MARBURG Anabel 27.95 29.17

519 55321 UGLOW Amitie 30.26 28.98

575 62528 SCHOENWAELDER Isabel 36.36 35.26

624 62865 MCCANN Winifred 57.04 50.84

Gap: + 35.02Total time: 3:11.26 10 - Lauriston Girls School (B)

550 60531 CHERNY Phoebe 28.53 28.50

491 46865 MEATHREL Matilda 33.31 33.70

600 49611 KOLIBA Ines 34.02 33.20

638 45514 CLOTHIER Evelyn 36.11 34.36

Gap: + 35.13Total time: 3:11.37 11 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

461 46235 MADING-BURKE Sabine 26.80 27.52

528 40053 STEINER Isla 34.38 33.41

582 47505 RICH Ines 34.84 34.42

627 58331 PENG Lily

Gap: + 36.15Total time: 3:12.39 12 - St Catherine's School VI (B)

496 29132 ABERDEEN Camilla 28.68 29.15

641 31225 BUCKLEY Ellyse 33.90 33.07

604 49668 MACHADO GISELE COCO (coco) 42.84 29.50

555 54318 RICE Willow 28.32

Gap: + 36.71Total time: 3:12.95 13 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

470 42453 ANSELL Gabriella 28.36 30.34

534 58948 MCKEOWN Sophia 32.75 32.17
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DREIER Lukas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING WULSCHNIG Moritz (AUT)
TIMING HARTWEGER Valentina (AUT)
STARTER WAGNER Emilie (AUT)
ANNOUNCER ALGATE Paul (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SUSSER Moritz (AUT) SUSSER Moritz (AUT)

COURSE Shakey Knees Shakey Knees
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m 1605 m
DROP 95 m 95 m
GATES 15
STARTING TIME 09:06 12:24
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Division 3 Girls

Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

630 34958 PEARCE Coco 36.51 33.39

586 61325 HAMMOND Elodie 35.94

Gap: + 36.75Total time: 3:12.99 14 - Geelong College (A)

467 44926 BISCAN Daisy 24.57 25.65

629 46039 GILCHRIST Emily 34.36 33.18

585 50986 GARLAND Alice 37.36 37.87

532 46041 NEATE Tilly

Gap: + 37.95Total time: 3:14.19 15 - Haileybury Girls College (B)

546 34697 LETTIERI Summer 31.16 30.09

597 57510 NIKPOUR Zahra 33.58 31.89

637 54960 BALLANTYNE Charlotte 33.32 34.15

487 54182 NOBLE Lila

Gap: + 41.50Total time: 3:17.74 16 - Sacre Coeur (A)

483 41536 MARSHALL Lily 29.83 31.12

543 59773 FFRENCH Charlotte 33.62 32.33

594 59774 FFRENCH Matilda 35.95 34.89

Gap: + 42.04Total time: 3:18.28 17 - Ruyton Girls' School (A)

453 45763 MINCU Emma 27.42 29.23

625 53151 RHODES Isobel 38.13 35.56

576 54620 SLATTERY Lucinda 40.39 38.17

520 40811 SCHWARZ Greta 29.77

Gap: + 42.65Total time: 3:18.89 18 - St Catherine's School VI (C)

564 52777 LANE Siena 32.03 31.21

505 41666 OXLEY Annie 33.42 33.17

613 52805 BINGHAM Olivia 35.11 33.95

647 52209 CAMERON Matilda 39.47 36.50

Gap: + 43.50Total time: 3:19.74 19 - Strathcona Girls Grammar (A)

473 31820 BAKER Sophie 31.34 31.84

536 45335 WHITBURN Tamsin 34.09 32.83

631 50561 MAZZEI Veda 36.49 33.25

588 50568 LARGE Madeleine 36.39 34.81

Gap: + 43.71Total time: 3:19.95 20 - Yarra Valley Grammar (A)

477 51209 LINDEN Sophie 26.80 27.18

590 59845 THOMAS Chelsea 36.45 34.98

538 59843 HODGE Jessica 37.35 37.19

Gap: + 43.78Total time: 3:20.02 21 - MLC (B)

493 48269 CULLEN-CROKE Carmen 32.01 32.99

640 54606 LOH Addison 34.51 32.57

602 50587 DONELLY Indianna 34.04 33.90

552 45440 ROSS Olivia 35.94 35.83

Gap: + 44.62Total time: 3:20.86 22 - Toorak College (B)

499 50567 HARVEY Emily 31.27 33.45

607 62833 MCDONALD Heidi 33.99 33.66

558 57782 BRAND Casey 34.52 33.97
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DREIER Lukas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING WULSCHNIG Moritz (AUT)
TIMING HARTWEGER Valentina (AUT)
STARTER WAGNER Emilie (AUT)
ANNOUNCER ALGATE Paul (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SUSSER Moritz (AUT) SUSSER Moritz (AUT)

COURSE Shakey Knees Shakey Knees
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m 1605 m
DROP 95 m 95 m
GATES 15
STARTING TIME 09:06 12:24
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

643 46881 CUNNINGHAM Daisy 40.19 37.37

Gap: + 45.35Total time: 3:21.59 23 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C)

507 61784 HELY Lila 31.64 32.16

614 47130 ROBINSON Anabelle 35.60 33.28

648 52121 LAWSON Eliza 34.92 33.99

565 47154 PRITCHARD Annabel 36.48 35.59

Gap: + 46.10Total time: 3:22.34 24 - Peninsula Grammar (A)

471 30491 O'DONOHUE Claudia 27.94 29.73

535 47646 PEEL Hannah 34.60 34.03

587 62072 BYRNE Amy 38.70 37.34

Gap: + 49.97Total time: 3:26.21 25 - Caulfield Grammar School (B)

551 46177 ABBOTT Ruby 33.84 33.23

601 62345 WENK Sophie 34.57 33.57

639 57275 SZPRINC Abby 35.59 35.41

492 51697 LOURENS Charli 39.06 38.28

Gap: + 50.03Total time: 3:26.27 26 - St Catherine's School VI (D)

651 33804 BERTALLI Scarlett 34.12 31.94

568 60871 CHEN Olga 34.08 35.96

617 57008 WILLIAMS Coco 36.66 33.51

510 52156 NEWLING WARD Piper 37.27 36.39

Gap: + 50.08Total time: 3:26.32 27 - Genazzano FCJ College (A)

456 34618 CREWES Willow 25.74 26.95

523 58019 WANG Angela 37.05 34.72

579 56509 MISSEN Clara 43.28 38.58

Gap: + 55.13Total time: 3:31.37 28 - Lauriston Girls School (D)

508 62996 STIRLING Margaux 34.96 33.52

615 35011 HESKIN Amelie 35.78 33.93

566 60950 NIXON Georgina 36.78 36.40

649 62082 SZMALKO Isabel 46.23 43.73

Gap: + 55.60Total time: 3:31.84 29 - Lauriston Girls School (C)

645 23698 SHADY Elizabeth 34.72 33.01

610 40781 INGHAM Lucie 36.12 34.30

502 57274 HOOK Luella 36.12 37.84

561 60931 GATES Eleanor 42.93 37.57

Gap: + 57.82Total time: 3:34.06 30 - Caulfield Grammar School (E)

512 49782 FREEMAN Lucy 32.13 33.10

570 51687 LINDSAY Georgie 36.76 37.20

619 58783 DINNAGE Ivy 38.61 36.26

Gap: + 57.84Total time: 3:34.08 31 - Woodleigh School (A)

526 59686 PARSONS Winter 30.86 30.30

459 37772 PULLAR MIMI 30.21 31.61

581 60658 MILDREN Savannah 45.20 45.90

Gap: + 59.90Total time: 3:36.14 32 - Firbank Grammar School (B)

488 45394 QUILL Matilda 34.10 33.75
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DREIER Lukas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING WULSCHNIG Moritz (AUT)
TIMING HARTWEGER Valentina (AUT)
STARTER WAGNER Emilie (AUT)
ANNOUNCER ALGATE Paul (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SUSSER Moritz (AUT) SUSSER Moritz (AUT)

COURSE Shakey Knees Shakey Knees
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m 1605 m
DROP 95 m 95 m
GATES 15
STARTING TIME 09:06 12:24
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Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

547 62252 ROMANIN Alannah 37.52 36.05

598 62269 IGINI Siena 37.59 37.13

Gap: + 1:03.73Total time: 3:39.97 33 - Lowther Hall AGS (A)

539 58666 CAMPBELL Evie 36.43 35.61

591 62247 PHO Ashley 37.44 35.95

478 59359 DOUGLAS Emily 38.19 36.35

633 62040 ARCIFA-ANTRIM Maudie 48.72 43.09

Gap: + 1:08.31Total time: 3:44.55 34 - Caulfield Grammar School (C)

503 42441 BOURKE Laeticia 33.59 35.03

646 63015 SMITH Eva 39.29 36.11

562 62532 KUSUMA Elle 39.85 40.68

611 60774 DOHERTY Lulu 44.96 42.35

Gap: + 1:11.26Total time: 3:47.50 35 - Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A)

458 63286 ZHAO Hannah 35.66 36.05

525 63282 BAO Cathy 38.75 36.52

580 48664 MORLEY Emma 41.64 38.88

Gap: + 1:11.78Total time: 3:48.02 36 - Sacre Coeur (B)

500 59841 BUXTON Bonnie 35.99 36.55

608 61196 RECUPERO Isla 37.73 37.67

559 51871 MERRY Vivienne 40.93 39.15

Gap: + 1:20.33Total time: 3:56.57 37 - Caulfield Grammar School (D)

616 45104 PIKE Hannah 35.24 34.92

650 61093 BACON Louise 43.47 39.21

509 62505 DELAHEY Matilda 41.93 42.81

567 62321 OTA Elise 45.78 41.80

Gap: + 1:28.57Total time: 4:04.81 38 - Lowther Hall AGS (B)

605 51646 RIORDAN Sasha 34.00 33.95

497 62245 SOUTER Emily 43.33 41.28

556 61942 THOMPSON Zoe 46.50 45.75

Gap: + 1:39.32Total time: 4:15.56 39 - Ivanhoe Girls' Grammar S (A)

522 58808 GREENWOOD Clare 40.47 37.59

578 63217 MOY Isabella 42.66 40.29

455 59407 MANDERS Amara 46.18 48.37

Not ClassifiedAlbert Park College (A)

476 61261 BOND Ava 38.80

Not ClassifiedBalwyn High School (A)

475 30116 TAN Gabriella

Not ClassifiedBialik College (A)

451 57392 LASKY Frankie

Not ClassifiedBraemar College (A)

442 60504 REDMOND Florence 46.51
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CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
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STARTER WAGNER Emilie (AUT)
ANNOUNCER ALGATE Paul (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2
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SUSSER Moritz (AUT) SUSSER Moritz (AUT)

COURSE Shakey Knees Shakey Knees
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m 1605 m
DROP 95 m 95 m
GATES 15
STARTING TIME 09:06 12:24
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedBright P-12 College (A)

462 27500 MARLOW Sophie 27.90 29.67

529 55053 TIMBS Elkie 29.37 28.95

Not ClassifiedByron Bay (A)

472 56230 CATALANO Charlie 28.19 30.01

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Girls Grammar (A)

481 44906 XIE Jasmine 31.29 32.40

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (A)

468 33798 CUNNINGHAM Sadie 24.46 25.30

533 63529 HAYHURST Georgie 41.13 40.63

Not ClassifiedCathedral College Wangar (A)

517 42214 TURNER Rhylee 28.65 27.85

622 59146 FINDLAY Jade 41.92 39.90

449 27475 ANDERS Paige 31.24

573 55026 SMITH Charlie

Not ClassifiedCatholic Ladies College (A)

447 40485 MOORE Eliza 31.46

Not ClassifiedChristian College Geelon (A)

446 58117 GREENE Zara 42.47 40.23

515 33824 KAMEN Asher 29.10

Not ClassifiedEltham College (A)

444 58911 DOWNING Martha 30.92 30.94

513 45149 OLDFIELD Ella 32.59

Not ClassifiedGeelong College (B)

553 63039 DOWNING Isla 37.18 35.89

494 58184 COUCH Gisele 38.06 37.59

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School ( (B)

557 31134 FREEMAN Alice 31.24 32.07

498 31181 MAHON Diana 33.99 33.15

606 61485 DUNNE Chloe

642 53377 MILNE Sage

Not ClassifiedGoulburn Valley Grammar  (A)

466 58232 DAVEY Sissy 31.59 32.66

465 57250 CAMERON Daisy 32.63 32.69

Not ClassifiedHoly Trinity Lutheran Co (A)

443 51846 DOYLE Charlotte 32.39 33.01

Not ClassifiedLoreto Toorak (B)

548 58602 MANICKAM Eliza 34.65 33.03

599 62864 TUDOR Mia 52.11 50.60

489 59838 CIDONI Lola 34.77
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedMLC (C)

612 62219 EVERINGHAM Georgina 35.23 31.90

563 58144 EVANS Alexis 41.06 39.43

504 41308 CLEMINSON Claire 36.96

Not ClassifiedMansfield Rudolph Steine (A)

485 47109 WILLIAMS Annella 32.51 32.48

Not ClassifiedMansfield Secondary Coll (A)

469 41422 TAYLOR Josephine 26.49 28.17

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Girls Grammar  (B)

501 33950 WEBSTER Elsie 27.69 28.64

644 40196 DUNDEE Beatrix 31.38 30.81

560 51443 TAYLOR Saskia 30.25

609 54249 BROOKS Zoe 35.92

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Girls Grammar  (D)

569 54064 GREEN Olivia 33.56 34.83

618 57422 BYRNE Willow 36.19 34.76

511 61045 BROWN Ashlyn

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Girls' College (A)

457 44931 CRUMPLER_WHAN Saskia 34.46

524 44932 CRUMPLER-WHAN Zara 35.82

Not ClassifiedMentone Girls Secondary  (A)

450 62530 KASPARSONS Krista 32.13

518 62588 EVENDEN Gia 31.44

574 62531 NEDERHOED Miki 34.27

623 62562 ROBERTS Kitty

Not ClassifiedMentone Grammar (A)

480 48641 FONG Ally 28.95 30.68

541 59916 PIOTROWSKI Claudia 30.25 30.28

Not ClassifiedRuyton Girls' School (B)

549 56450 LI Amanda 37.56 36.68

490 62927 THIEL Ella 41.77 41.12

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

527 62035 ZHADAN Dasha 38.56 37.10

460 62614 STOCKDALE Aerin

Not ClassifiedSt Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

583 58060 GUTTMANN Zara 32.48 34.11

530 51566 STRACHAN Abigail 38.36 39.51

463 41585 ELLIOTT Lexi

Not ClassifiedStar of the Sea (A)

7 58906 HANDBERG Helena 30.79 30.93

Not ClassifiedStrathcona Girls Grammar (B)

554 53429 HOU Chelsea 36.88 34.40
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DREIER Lukas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING WULSCHNIG Moritz (AUT)
TIMING HARTWEGER Valentina (AUT)
STARTER WAGNER Emilie (AUT)
ANNOUNCER ALGATE Paul (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SUSSER Moritz (AUT) SUSSER Moritz (AUT)

COURSE Shakey Knees Shakey Knees
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m 1605 m
DROP 95 m 95 m
GATES 15
STARTING TIME 09:06 12:24
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Division 3 Girls

Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

495 50569 LARGE Claudia 39.42 45.68

603 59422 SLUGA Kathleen 37.63

Not ClassifiedToorak College (C)

506 63887 HANSEN Annika 36.58 36.76

Not ClassifiedWesley College (A)

596 63307 GOLDSTRAW Ava 36.97 35.01

486 52227 HENRY Olive

545 30765 ROZENES Lucy


